Emnire Door				
	& Class Co			
Empire Door & Glass Co. 3415 East 27 th St., Mpls. Mn. 55406 (612)729-4003/Fax: (612)729-4216				
3415 East 27" St., Mpls. Mn. 55406	612)729-4003/Fax: (612)729-421 PHONE	DITALLA		
Long Lake Public Works	312-237-9520	1/9/2024		
LONG LARCY GORG WOLLS	OB NAME	The state of the s		
2145 Daniel St.	Same	And the state of t		
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE	JOB LOCATION			
Long Lake, MN. 55356	Same CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE			
ATTENTION	CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE Same			
ocali Digicko				
We hereby submit specifications and estimates for: (13) Openings on t	the front of the building.	ll new commercial		
I -1 - and metapiols to remove and dispose of the existing v	invl / wood windows and to insta	nnrov cigo 7799 y 609		
11 in the same and disad stansfront windows (8) 3-life 2	anning size 96 X 60 (2) 3-110 di	DDIOX. SIZE /Z A OO		
(2) (114 annual cine 06" v 119" and (1) 6-lite approx \$176	272" x 118" These windows will	Include flow c		
Insulated class pre-stained oak jamb extensions and pre-sta	ained oak ranch style casing on the	unction installation		
Will include caulking where needed. Lift rental included in	the install price.	propping and the state of the s		
	maryan dia disadidi dikanggi 12 ya muquuqida shi 132 i Yayamaan madaa (14), isa muu daba kiyo dhaa ayan ayan iii sa anaa			
	and the state of t	The second se		
Total price installed: \$59,454.86		and the mathematical and the control and the c		
		Printed Communication of the American State		
		MESSAGE CONTRACTOR CON		
	and the second s			
Price includes subsills for each opening and the framin	ig is thermally broken.	general resource ACR & 10 Mars 1 Mars		
*Price includes subsilis for each opening and the frame *Price does NOT include any paint, sheetrock repair or	building permits if required.*	The state of the s		
rine does not include any paint, succeeded tepair of	The state of the s	Company of the second of the s		
		en a de la companya d		
delander de la	ance with shove ensaifications for the or	um of:		
We Propose hereby to furnish material and labor - complete in accord	ance with above specifications, for the su	ım of:		
As per above	ance with above specifications, for the su	am of:		
As per above Payment to be made as follows:	ance with above specifications, for the su	ım of:		
As per above Payment to be made as follows:	eregen is a service and a large of the service and the service of the service of			
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment / ½ C.O.D. Note: *** All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and v	eregen is a service and a large of the service and the service of the service of			
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment / ½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wall material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner and the standard regulation. Any alteration of deviation from above specifications involving extra	vill be an A.M or P.M. time frame (
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment / ½ C.O.D. Note: *** All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and w All material is guaranteed to be as specified, All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extraorded only man written orders and will become an extra charge over and above the	vill be an A.M or P.M. time frame (
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment / ½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wall material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner and the standard regulation. Any alteration of deviation from above specifications involving extra	vill be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Authorized Signature: Austin Manship	only***		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment / ½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wardening to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extracts will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control.	vill be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Authorized Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if the within 30 days.	only*** not accepted		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wardening to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extractions will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control.	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of a Authorized Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if a within 30 days. FRIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENT	only*** not soccepted TO YOUR PROPERTY		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wardening to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extractions will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control.	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of a Authorized Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if a within 30 days. FRIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENT	only*** not soccepted TO YOUR PROPERTY		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment / ½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wardening to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extracts will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control.	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of a Authorized Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if a within 30 days. FRIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENT	only*** not soccepted TO YOUR PROPERTY		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and y All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATI MAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PECONTRIBUTIONS.	vill be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Authorized Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if twithin 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENTERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTIES.	only*** not accepted F TO YOUR PROPERTY AND FOR THE		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and ward according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extractions will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATIMAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PERCONTRIBUTIONS. UNDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PARTICIPATED TO PARTICI	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if the within 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENT ERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED LABRES AMOUNT FROM OUR CONTINUED AMOUNT FROM OUR CONTINUED LABRES AMOUNT FROM OUR CONT	only*** not socupted I TO YOUR PROPERTY AID FOR THE OR OR MATERIALS VTRACT PRICE, OR		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and ward according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extractions will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATIMAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PERCONTRIBUTIONS. UNDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAFOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PROMITER AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PROMITER AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PROMITER AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PAGE THE P	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if the within 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENTERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED LABORHIS AMOUNT FROM OUR CONTINUED LABORHIS AMOUNT	only*** not socupted T TO YOUR PROPERTY AID FOR THE SOR OR MATERIALS NTRACT PRICE, OR HPLETION OF THE		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and ward according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extractions will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATIMAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PERCONTRIBUTIONS. UNDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAFOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PROMITER AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PROMITER AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PROMITER AND DEDUCT TO PAFOR THE PAGE THE P	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if the within 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENTERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED LABORHIS AMOUNT FROM OUR CONTINUED LABORHIS AMOUNT	only*** not socupted T TO YOUR PROPERTY AID FOR THE SOR OR MATERIALS NTRACT PRICE, OR HPLETION OF THE		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and y All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extr costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATI MAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PE CONTRIBUTIONS. UNDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PA FOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT T WITHHOLD THE AMOUNTS DUE THEM FROM US IMPROVEMENT UNLESS WE GIVE YOU A LIEN WAIVER S	vill be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if the within 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENTERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED LABORITIS AMOUNT FROM OUR CONTIL 120 DAYS AFTER COMEIGNED BY PERSONS WHO SUPPLED BY PERS	only*** not socupted T TO YOUR PROPERTY AID FOR THE SOR OR MATERIALS NTRACT PRICE, OR HPLETION OF THE		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wall material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extracts will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or detays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATIMAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PERCONTRIBUTIONS. UNDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PARFOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT TO WITHHOLD THE AMOUNTS DUE THEM FROM US IMPROVEMENT UNLESS WE GIVE YOU A LIEN WAIVER SEMANTERIALS FOR THE IMPROVEMENT AND WHO GAVE YOUR STAND WHO GAV	vill be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if twithin 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENTERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED LABORIS AMOUNT FROM OUR CONJUNTIL 120 DAYS AFTER COMPANY HAS PERSONS WHO SUPPLED BY PERSONS WHO SUPPLED TIMELY NOTICE.	only*** TO YOUR PROPERTY AND FOR THE OR OR MATERIALS OTRACT PRICE, OR HPLETION OF THE HED ANY LABOR OR		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and y All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extr costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATI MAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PE CONTRIBUTIONS. UNDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PA FOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT T WITHHOLD THE AMOUNTS DUE THEM FROM US IMPROVEMENT UNLESS WE GIVE YOU A LIEN WAIVER S MATERIALS FOR THE IMPROVEMENT AND WHO GAVE Y	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if the within 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENTERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED LAB THIS AMOUNT FROM OUR CONTIL 120 DAYS AFTER COMEIGNED BY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED TO TIMELY NOTICE. The above prices, specifications and conditions.	only*** TO YOUR PROPERTY AND FOR THE OR OR MATERIALS OTRACT PRICE, OR HPLETION OF THE HED ANY LABOR OR		
As per above Payment to be made as follows: ½ Down Payment /½ C.O.D. Note: ***All scheduling will be made 24hrs in advance and wall material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extracts will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or detays beyond our control. ANY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATIMAY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PERCONTRIBUTIONS. UNDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PARFOR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT TO WITHHOLD THE AMOUNTS DUE THEM FROM US IMPROVEMENT UNLESS WE GIVE YOU A LIEN WAIVER SEMANTERIALS FOR THE IMPROVEMENT AND WHO GAVE YOUR STAND WHO GAV	will be an A.M or P.M. time frame of Signature: Austin Manship NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if the within 30 days. ERIALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMENTERSON OR COMPANY HAS NOT PARTY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED LAB THIS AMOUNT FROM OUR CONTIL 120 DAYS AFTER COMEIGNED BY PERSONS WHO SUPPLIED TO TIMELY NOTICE. The above prices, specifications and conditions.	only*** TO YOUR PROPERTY AND FOR THE OR OR MATERIALS OTRACT PRICE, OR HPLETION OF THE HED ANY LABOR OR		

SIGNATURE: DATE OF ACCEPTANCE;

	The state of the s	
Empire Door	r & Glass Co.	
	6/612/720 4000 T	
PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO	PHONE (612)/29-4003/Fax: (612)72	
Long Lake Public Works	612-237-9520	DATE 1/10/2024
2145 Daniel St.	JOB NAME	1 1/10/2024
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE	Same	
Long Lake, MN. 55356	JOB LOCATION Same	441.6 Advantage
ATTENTION Sean	CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE	- Andrews - Andr
A STATE OF THE STA	Sama	
We hereby submit specifications and estimates for: 48 Pieces of glas. Labor and materials to remove and dispose of (48) pieces.	s replaced due to seal failure on the	
Labor and materials to remove and dispose of (48) pieces Glass in the existing windows along with new glazing bear	of glass. We will then install	cont of the building
Glass in the existing windows along with new glazing bea	d. Lift rental included	iew Low E insulated
	ELECTIVE III	·
History of the state of the sta	The second secon	& American Company of the Company of
	The state of the s	
	art, and desired a suppressed from the system experimental discovered annual property discovered and the system of	
Total price installed:\$34,688.96	The state of the s	14 - American and Constitution of the Constitu
The state of the s	ANA distribution of the second	4 (r.)-massys-re-methodis (r.) Appendix (re-n-t-methodis a belayer or minimum late - white quality the distance ab-
	OF THE CHARLES AND A SECOND CONTRACT OF THE CHAR	William Control of the Control of th
*Glazing bead on the exterior of the window will be Gra		
Livery the some visible signs of wood rot on those will it	ay in color.	
There are some visible signs of wood rot on these window Be an unforseen problem due to rot.	s and Empire does not guaran	tee anything that may
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Hamilton and the second se
Price does not include any building permit cost if applicable	The state of the s	20 July 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 Posture vois it application	V g	The state of the s
		and the production of the latest and
We Propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance of a per above	Sept. 100 dailed 1, 100 miles 1	
as per above	nce with above specifications, for th	e sum of:
ayment to be made as follows:		
2 Down Payment 1/2 C.O.D		And the second s
ote: *** All scheduling will be made 14k.	The state of the s	COMMANDE TO THE PROPERTY OF TH
	ii be an A.M or P.M. time fram	e only***
sts will be executed only prior position and deviation from above specifications involving extra	Authorized	Woman William W. Walletter
timute. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control.	Signature: Austin Manship	
	*	
VV PERSON OR COMMUNICATION	NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us within 30 days.	if not accepted
NY PERSON OR COMPANY SUPPLYING LABOR OR MATER AY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PERSON TRIBUTIONS	IALS FOR THIS IMPROVEMEN	T TO VALID DRADERY
AY FILE A LIEN AGAINST YOUR PROPERTY IF THAT PERSONTRIBUTIONS.	SON OR COMPANY HAS NOT I	PAID FOR THE
NDER MINNESOTA LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY I OR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT THI	PROGRAME WITTO GERMAN TO THE	Name and the
OR THIS IMPROVEMENT DIRECTLY AND DEDUCT THI ITHHOLD THE AMOUNTS DUE THEM FROM US UN	S AMOUNT FROM OUR CO	BOR OR MATERIALS
THHOLD THE AMOUNTS DUE THEM FROM US UN PROVEMENT UNLESS WE GIVE YOU A LIEN WAIVER SIG	TIL 120 DAYS AFTER COM	MPLETION OF THE
PROVEMENT UNLESS WE GIVE YOU A LIEN WAIVER SIGNATERIALS FOR THE IMPROVEMENT AND WHO GAVE YOU	NED BY PERSONS WHO SUPPL	LIED ANY LAROD OD
	· ~ ~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
septance of Proposal — I/we acknowledge receipt of Notice of Lien Rights. The aby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be	shove prices engoistant	•
by accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be	made as outlined above.	ions are satisfactory and are
NATURE: DATE OF AC	CEPTANCE:	,